ER
RE
A. ALL EXISTING WORK REQUIRED TO REMAIN BUT INTERFERING WITH PROPOSED NEW MECHANICAL (AS
WELL AS ELECTRICAL AND GENERAL CONSTRUCTION WORK) SHALL BE RELOCATED AND RECONNECTED
USING MATERIALS CONFORMING TO STANDARDS OF THIS CONTRACT.
B. REMOVE ALL EXISTING AIR HANDLERS, CEILING AND FLOOR MOUNTED AIR CONDITIONING UNITS WITH ALL
ASSOCIATED DUCTWORK, TERMINAL BOXES, DIFFUSERS, GRILLES, HANGERS AND ACCESSORIES.
C. REMOVE ALL PIPING, VALVING AND HANGERS ASSOCIATED WITH PIPING.

FXAQ24PVJU
MANUFACTURER/
MODEL DESIGNATION
ACCU-1
CONDENSING  UNIT
7
NOMINAL
TONS
95
COOLING
(MBH)
ELECTRICAL
MCA
36.3
RLA
95
AMB.
(°F)
ELECTRICAL
VOLT/Ø/Hz
208-230/3/60 524
WEIGHT
(LBS)
49 x 66 x 30
DIMENSIONS
(WxHxD)
DAIKIN
RXYQ96XATJA
MANUFACTURER/
MODEL
14.3 / 11
EER
ACTUAL /
EER
REQUIRED
COMMENTS
--
12 91 80 67 208-230/1/60 0.6 26.5 31.4 x 9.3 x 11.4 DAIKIN
FXAQ12PVJU
MOP
45 19 4.21 / 3.3
COP
ACTUAL /
COP
REQUIRED
635
CFM
290COURT ROOM
AC-1-2 COURT ROOM 24 172 80 67 208-230/1/60 0.6 30.9 41.4 x 9.3 x 11.4 DAIKIN
FXAQ24PVJU635
AC-1-3 COURT ROOM 24 172 80 67 208-230/1/60 0.6 30.9 41.4 x 9.3 x 11.4 DAIKIN
FXAQ24PVJU635
AC-1-4 COURT ROOM 24 172 80 67 208-230/1/60 0.6 30.9 41.4 x 9.3 x 11.4 DAIKIN
FXAQ24PVJU635
ACCU-2 3 38 16.5 95 208-230/1/60 172 37 x 39 x 13 DAIKIN
RXTQ36TBVJUA 14.3 / 11 --30 15.3 4.21 / 3.3
AC-2-1 OFFICE 9.5 7.1.75 80 67 208-230/1/60 0.3 26.5 31.4 x 9.3 x 11.4 DAIKIN